
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-210. Exam Schedule

Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  B16-202  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Sat, 16 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  B16-105  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Sat, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B16-203  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 20 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History  B17-212  Nikitenko S.M.
Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 12:00 ATT Philosophy  B16-801  Hoteeva M.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Modern Computer Technology (Open Systems Interconnection)  M16-504

 Nikiforov A.Y.
Fri, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Modern Computer Technology (Open Systems Interconnection)  M16-524

 Nikiforov A.Y.
Fri, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Modern Computer Technology (Open Systems Interconnection)  M16-514

 Nikiforov A.Y.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Analytical Geometry; Geometry  B17-V01, B17-V02, B17-V71, B17-V73

 Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-V72, S17-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Sat, 23 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-701, M17-711, M17-721

 Vinokurova T.K.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  B14-704, S13-709,

S13-710  Savina N.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  B14-703, S13-708

 Savina N.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting and Analysis  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S15-V01  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-161  Huseyn Y.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-103  Huseyn Y.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  B16-V74  Bateev A.B.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Group Theory and Business Communications  B16-202  Novohatko I.M.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Management Theory (Organizational Behavior)  B15-902, B15-904

 Novohatko I.M.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Management; Management*  B15-V01, B16-V01  Silenko A.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Cosmic Rays Physics; Physics of Cosmic Rays  B14-101, B14-S01  Galper A.M.,

Mayorov A.G.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of the Defect Theory  S15-105  Zaluzhnyy A.G.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Chemistry and Basis of Thermodynamics  Subgroup 1  S15-105

 Elmanov G.N.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting and Analysis  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Bochkareva T.N.
Fri, 12 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  A15-105, A15-165, A15-166

 Apse V.A.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-701, M17-711, M17-721

 Vinokurova T.K.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Management (Enterprise)  S16-703  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Effective Cross Sections and Presentation of Data  S13-105, S13-106

 Stogov Y.V., Shmelyov A.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Design Automation; Informatics  B15-V76, B16-V03  Averyanov G.P.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Group Analysis of Differential Equations  M17-519
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Normative Managerial Acts  M16-702  Lozovskiy D.L.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Engineering Methods for Information Security  S15-503  Modestov A.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radioisotope Medicine Physics  M17-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B14-101, B14-S01  Kirsanov M.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Methodology of Science  M17-S81, M17-S82, M17-S83



Wed, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics  B16-V01  Gorbatova M.V.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Defect Theory  S15-105  Zaluzhnyy A.G.


